Interprofessional Bedside Rounds: Full Text Review Tool
Thank you for agreeing to review full-text articles for this project! The focus of this scoping review is to describe and synthesize current trends in the literature around new implementations of interprofessional bedside rounding models (e.g. structured interprofessional bedside rounds (SIBR), family centered rounds (FCR), etc.).

Please reach out to Erin (erin2@uw.edu) if you have questions or need to discuss!


 (
As you review each full text article please indicate your response to each of the questions
below.
)

1) Initials of reviewer (e.g. EB)


2) Last Name of First Author


3) Publication Year


4) Title of Article

(Suggest copying and pasting)

 (
All articles have already been screened to ensure that they are: 1) about rounds, 2) that rounds are NOT solely for educational purposes. If you have concerns that an article should not be included for one of these reasons please select exclude when given the choice and briefly indicate why in the comments section.
Please
 
answer
 
the
 
questions
 
below
 
to
 
help
 
reconfirm
 
that
 
the
 
article
 
meets
 
preliminary inclusion criteria.
)

5) Rounds described are	Yes
interdisciplinary/interprofessional (2 or more health	No
professions are involved)	Unable to determine

6) Rounds include patients and/or families (e.g.  are at	Yes bedside/in patient's room; not in a hallway or	No
conference room)	Unable to determine
(note: when patient's are unable to participate in rounds (i.e. in a NICU) I have been including if parents/family are engaged in the rounds even if the location is a hallway or conference room )

7) Has a study design (qualitative, quantitative, mixed	Yes
methods, includes QI)? (note: observation is okay)	No
Unable to determine
 (
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 (
Please
 
answer
 
the
 
questions
 
below
 
to
 
help
 
categorize
 
articles
 
that
 
meet
 
preliminary
 
inclusion
criteria and to determine whether the article should be included in this scoping review of new implementations of interprofessional bedside rounding models.
)

8) What type of study does the manuscript describe?

Please indicate that an article is a new implementation if any of the below are true:

1) Study describes introduction of new professions to an existing model of bedside rounds (i.e. adding pharmacy, nursing)

2) Study describes shifting existing interprofessional rounds to include patients/families (i.e. shifting
from a hallway or conference room to the bedside)

3) Study describes a new implementation of an interprofessional bedside rounding model (both becoming interprofessional and engaging patients/families as part of the same effort)

An existing use of interprofessional bedside rounds (may include optimization e.g. adding a checklist)
A new implementation of interprofessional bedside rounds
A literature review (systematic or other) that addresses interprofessional bedside rounds Other/None of the above



9) Decision whether to include or exclude in scoping	Include review?	Exclude
Unsure (Need to Discuss)
-Include if rounds are:
1) interprofessional,
2) include patient and/or family (i.e. at bedside),
3) have a study design;
4) describes a new implementation of an interprofessional bedside rounding model

-Exclude if:
1) not about rounds,
2) rounds are purely educational,
3) does not meet inclusion criteria above

10) Please indicate any comments or questions in this box.

Additionally, if the determination was "Exclude" or	 	 "Unsure (Need to Discuss)" please briefly summarize
the reason below.
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